Motor-Typ
motor-type

type de moteur

Leistung
power
puissance

Audi

Modell
model
modeéle

Hoéhe
height
épais.

Baujahr
year
anée

Bohrung
bore
percée

GPR

PISTON RINGS

GPR-Nr
GPR-No
réf. GPR

®

Motor 1093 | 4 |37/38kwW Audi 50 04/75-07/83 69,50 1,75 |910IF CR 22— 700 015 1079
HB, HD (50/52 PS) 2,00 |931FE [ |
4,00 | 946 EXP
Motor 1093 | 4 |44kwW Audi 50 74-78 69,50 1,75 |910IF CR 700 015 1080
801 (60 PS) 2,50 | 930 FE
4,00 |946 EXP
Motor 1296 | 4 |44 kW 80 08/81-07/86 75,00 150 [910IFCRS | r— 700 015 1081
EP (60 PS) 1,75 | 911 FE |
3,00 [777CRS =
Motor 1272 | 4 |44 kW 50 01/77-07/82 75,00 175 [910IFCRS | — 700 015 1082
HH, FZ (60 PS) 2,00 |931FE EZ
Motor 1272 | 4 |44kw Audi 50 + 80 01/78-07/83 4,00 |777CRS =]
HH, FZ (60 PS)
Motor 1470 | 4 |55-63 kW Audi 80 72-75 75,00 2,00 [910IFCRS |EZ1r— 700 015 1083
801, YJ, ZB, ZC 75-86 PS 2,50 |930FE B
Motor 1272 4 40,5 kw Audi 50 + 80 05/72-07/83 4,00 |777CRS =
ZA, ZF, EP (55 PS)
Motor 1390 | 4 |55kwW A21.4 00 - 05 76,50 120 [910IFCRS |C— 700 015 1084
AUA, BBY (75 PS) 1,50 [931P EZ
Motor 1598 | 4 |85KW AudiA3 03-04 250 |777CRS =]
BAG 115 PS
Dieselmotor 1191 3 |45kW AudiA 2 01- 76,50 1,75 |910CRS U2 | 700 015 1085
ANY 61 PS 2,00 [91MIFU i =
Dieselmotor 1588 | 4 |45-51,5kwW Audi 80, 90, 100, 78 -89 3,00 |947 EXCR+
CN, CR, JK 54 -70 PS 4000, 5000
Dieselmotor 1986 | 5 [75kw 100 03/88-12/90
DE, NC (102 PS)
Dieselmotor 1588 | 4 |51-59kwW Audi 80, 90 08/84-09/91 76,50 1,75 |910CR S 7 700 015 1086
CY,RA, SB (70 - 80 PS) 2,00 |9MIFUCR |1
Dieselmotor 1986 5 |[64-75kW Audio 100 + 5000 (USA) 81-90 3,00 |947 EXCR+
DE, NC (87 - 102 PS)
Motor 2496 6 |110 kW AudiA8 99-03 78,30 1,75 |910CRS R 700 015 1087
AFB, AKN 150 PS 2,00 |91MIFUP 2 =
3,00 |947 EXCR+
Dieselmotor 2967 | 6 |150-204 kW A4 3.0 TDI quattro 06 - 78,30 2,00 |916NITS 700 015 1088
171 - 233 PS A6 3.0 TDI quattro 2,00 [9MIFUP | =
A8 3.0 TDI quattro 3,00 |947 EX CR+
Dieselmotor 3328 8 | 165 kW A8 99 - 02
AKF (224 PS)
Dieselmotor 2496 | V6 |[110 kW A4 2.5TDI, 78,30 250 |910IFNITS (2= 700 015 1089
(150 PS) A6 2.5 TDI, 2,00 |91MIFUP 72—
A8 2.5TDI 300 |947EXCR+ |&
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Motor 1588 | 4 |55-81kW Audi 80, 100, 10/74-83 79,50 1,75 [910IFCRS | 1— 700 015 1090
827, WV, WY, WZ, (75-110 PS) 4000, 5000 2,00 |931FE 2z
YN, YG, YH, YK, 400 |777CRS =T
YM, YV, YP, YT,

YS, YZ

Motor 1457 | 4 |51,5kwW 80 08/74-12/75

YJ (70 PS)

Motor 1716 | 4 |59 kW Audi 100 + 4000 08/68-07/71

zv (80 PS)

Motor 2144 | 5 |[125kW 200, 5000 (USA) 10/79-07/83

KJ, WJ, WS (170 PS)

Motor 2144 | 5 |79-85kW Audi 80, 100, 4000, 5000  |77-86

WB, WD, WE (107 - 115 PS)

Motor 2144 | 5 [100 kW Audi 100 + 200 03/77-07/84

WC, KK, KE (136 PS)

Motor 2144 | 5 |79/85 kW 4000, 5000(USA) 76-86

WD, WE (107/115 PS)

Motor 1921 5 |[73,5-84,5kwW Audi 80 + 100 80 - 83

WH, WN 100 - 115 PS

Motor 2144 | 5 |147 kW Quattro 11/80-07/87

WR (200 PS)

Dieselmotor 1422 | 3 [55kwW Audi A2 03- 79,50 1,75 |910CRS A | 700 015 1091
ATL, BHC 75 PS 2,00 |911IFU 7777 |
Dieselmotor 1896 | 4 |47-96 kW Audi 80, A3, A4, A6 89 - 3,00 |947 EXCR+ ‘

1Y, 1Z, AAZ, AFN, (64 - 131 PS)

AHF,

AHH, AHU, ALH, AJM,
ASV, ASZ, ATD, ATJ;
AVB, AVF, AWX,

AXR,

BKC

Dieselmotor 2370 5 |60 kW 100 08/89-05/94
AAS, 3D (82 PS)

Dieselmotor 1896 | 4 |47-96kW Audi 80, A3, A4, A6 89 - 79,50 1,75 |910NITS+ |2 | 700 015 1092
1Y, 12, AAZ, AFN, 64 - 131 PS 2,00 |9MIFUCR |/

AHF, AHH, AHU, 3,00 | 947 EXNIT S+ 3
ALH, AGR, AJM,
ASV, ASZ, ATD,
ATJ, AVB, AVF,
AWX, AXR, BKC,
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Motor 1595 4 |75 kwW AudiA 3, A4 99 - 81,00 1,00 [910NITS 1 700 015 1093
AHL, ALZ, ANA, (102 PS) 120 [931P 2z R
ARM, AVU, BFQ, 2,00 [777NITS =
BGU, BSE, BSF
Motor 1595 | 4 |74-75kW Audi A3, A4 94.-03 81,00 1,20 [910IFNITS |EZ2— 700 015 1094
ADP, AEH, AHL, 100 - 101 PS 1,50 [931P Lz |
AKL, ARM 2,00 [777NITS =
Motor 2393 | V6 |100- 125 kW Audi A4, A6 04/97- 81,00 1,50 [910IFCRS |{ZZ7rT 700 015 1095
AML, APS, APZ, ARJ, (136 - 170 PS) 1,50 |931P EZA |
AGA, AJG, ALF, 200 |777NITS =T
ALW, AMM, ARN,
ASM, BDV, BDW
Motor 1595 | 4 |52-55kW Audi 80 84 -94 81,00 1,50 [910IFCRS |CZZr— 700 015 1096
ABM, JU, DT (71-75PS) 1,75 | 931FE
Motor 1781 4 [66-82 kW Audi 80, 90, 100, 4000, 82-92 3,00 |947 EXCR+
DS, DZ, JV, KP, NE, (90 - 112 PS) Fox
DR, RU, JN,
MG, PM, SF
Motor 2226 | 5 |77-162kW Audi 80, 90, 100, 84 - 94-
1B, MB, 3B, RR, (105 - 220 PS 200, 4000, 5000,
AAN, ABY, ADU, RS 2
JT, KM, KU, KX,
Motor 1994 | 5 [85kwW Audi 80, 90, 100, Coupe 82-91
JS, KP, PS, RT (116 PS)
Motor 1595 | 4 |52-55kW Audi 80 84-94 81,00 1,50 |910IFCRS |7 1— 700 015 1097
ABM, DT, JU 71-75PS 1,75 |931FE 727z R
Motor 1781 4 |66-82kwW Audi 80, 90, 100, 4000, 82-92 3,00 [777CRS =
DS, DZ, JV, NE, (90 - 112 PS) Fox
DR, RU, N,
MG, PM, SF
Motor 2226 | 5 |77-162kW Audi 80, 90, 100, 84-95
1B, §B, MB, RR, 105 - 220 PS 200, 4000, 5000,
AAN, ABY, ADU, RS 2
JT, KM, KU, KX
Motor 1994 5 |[85kW Coupe 08/83-07/85
JS, PS, KP, RT (116 PS)
Motor 1781 4 |92 -132kwW Audi A3, A4, S3, TT, A6 96 - 81,00 1,50 [910IFCRS |ZZ1— 700 015 1098
ADR, AEB, AFY, AL, (125 - 180 PSPS) 1,75 |931FE Lz
ARK, AGN, AGU, 2,00 |777NITS =
AJP, AMB, AMK,
APG, APP,
APX, APY, AQE,
ARH, ARG,ARX,
ARY, AUL, AUM,
AUQ, AVJ, AWV
Motor 1781 4 |110-165 kW Audi A4, A6, S3, TT 00 -
AWT, BAM, BEX, 150 - 225 PS
BFB
Motor 2671 6 [195kwW AudiA6 + S4 97 - 01
AGB, AZB 265 PS
Motor 3562 | V8 [184 kW V8 10/88-11/93 81,00 175 |910IFCRS |{Z1— 700 015 1099
824 S, PT (250 PS) 2,00 |931FE EZA
3,00 |777CRS =T
Dieselmotor 1968 | 4 |89-125kwW Audi A3, Ad, A6 03 - 81,00 175 |910IFCRS (7T 700 015 1100
AZV, BKD, BLB, 121-170 PS 2,00 |931FE
BMM, BMN, BNA, 3,00 |947 EX CR+
BPW, BRF, BVG
Dieselmotor 2461 5 [85-103 kW Audi 100 + A6 90-97 81,00 2,50 | 910 CR+ 2 700 015 1101
1T, AAT, ABP AEL (115 - 140 PS) 2,00 |911P |
3,00 |947 EXCR+
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Motor

AAD, AAE, ABK,
ABT,ACE,ALT,
Motor

AXX, BWA

Motor

AAH, CK,AEJ,AFC,
ALG,AGE, AMX,
APR, AQD, ATX,
AXX, BWA

Motor

ASN, BBJ

Motor
7A

Motor
3A

Motor

SD

Motor

AAR, NG, NF
Motor

ABC, ACZ
Dieselmotor
3L V6 TDI

Dieselmotor
EA 896

Dieselmotor
EA 896
Motor

BDB, BHE

Motor

Motor

AKC, AQG, BFL
Motor

ANK, AQF, AQJ,
ARS, AUW,
AUX, AVP, AWN,
BAS, BFM
Motor

Motor

Motor
ABH

Motor
ABH
Motor
ABH

Motor
ABZ

1984

1998

2771

2976

2309

1984

1847

2309

2597

2967

2698

4134

3189

1871

3697

4172

3123

4163

4172

4172

4172

4172

V6

V8

V8

V8

V8

V8

Leistung
power
puissance

66 - 95 kW
90 - 129 PS

147 KW
200 PS

120- 147 kW
(163- 200 PS)

160 - 162 kW
218 - 220 PS
125 kKW
(170 PS)

85 kW
116 PS

83 kW

(113 PS)

98 kW

(133 PS)

102 - 110 kW
(139 - 150 PS)
171/233

171/326 150/
240

171/326 150/
240

184 kW

250 PS

84,5 kW
(115 PS)

191 - 206 kW
260 - 280 PS
228 - 250 kW
310 - 340 PS

188 /255 246 /
335

188 /255 246 |
335

206 KW

(280 PS)

206 kW

(280 PS)

206 kW

(280 PS)

220 KW

(299 PS)

Audi

Modell
model
modele

Audi 80, 100, A4, A6

Audi A3, TT

Audi A3, A4, A6, A8, TT

Audi A4, A6

Audi 90, Coupe Quattro

Audi 80, 90

80, Quattro

Audi 100, A6, A6 Quattro

Audi 80, 100, A4, A6

A4,A6 3.0 TDI

A4,A6 3,0TDI

A8 42TDI

Audi A3 3.2 quattro, TT
3.2,
VR 6 quattro

100 Coupe S, 100 GL

A8 3.7, A6 S6

Audi A8 4.2 quattro
Audi A 6 4.2 quattro

S4, A6, A8

S4, A6, A8

100 Quattro

S44.2

V8

A8 Quattro

Baujahr
year
anée

bore
percée

91- 82,50
04 -
93
00 -
11/88-07/91 82,50
91 82,50
08/86-07/88 82,50
08/94-
92-97
83,00
83,00
03- 84,00
84,00
98 - 84,50
98 -
84,50
10/92-07/94 84,50

93-

10/91-11/93

06/94-

Bohrung

Hoéhe
height
épais.

1,20
1,50
2,00

1,20
1,75
3,00

1,50
1,50
2,00

1,50
1,75
3,00

1,75
2,00
3,00

2,00
2,00
3,00

1,20
1,50
2,00

2,00
2,50
5,00

1,20
1,50
3,00

1,20
1,50
2,00

1,75
1,75
3,00

910 IFNIT S
911 IF FE
777 CRNIT

910 IFNIT S
931 FE
947 EX CR+

910IFCR S
931 FE
777 CR S

910IFCR S
931 FE
777 CR S

910 CR S
911 IF U
947 EX CR+

910NIT S
911 IFUCR
947 EX CR+

910NIT S
931 P
T7T7TNIT S

910IFCR S
930 FE
777 CR S

910 IF NIT S
931 P
947 EXNIT S

910NIT S
931 P
947 EXNIT S

910IFCR S
931 P
947 EXNIT S

EZr—

ﬁ

EZ

1

GPR

PISTON RINGS

GPR-Nr
GPR-No
réf. GPR

700 015 1102

700 015 1103
700 015 1104

700 015 1105

700 015 1106

700 015 1107

700 015 1108
700 015 1109

700 015 1110

700 015 1111

700 015 1112

®
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